
Guest Wait List

Payton Heffington 05/04/1997 4/17/2025

Russel Bigger 04/17/1968 4/17/2025
3 Kenneth Ahern 12/31/1968 4/18/2025

Coby Gardner 06/11/1980 4/19/2025

Kenneth Ahern 12/31/1968 4/19/2025

Sutton Bomesberger 08/01/1980 4/19/2025

Rose Altman 07/03/1981 4/19/2025

Buddy Moody 05/15/1980 4/19/2025

Athela Frankie 11/11/1991 4/19/2025

Catherine Holman 11/27/1977 4/19/2025

Tristan Sandifer 09/24/1983 4/19/2025

Jarod Bishop 04/06/1985 4/19/2025

Robbie Wren Cooper 07/04/1977 4/20/2025

Tina Brown 03/20/1979 4/21/2025

Paul Phillips 04/15/1983 4/21/2025

Christina Reich 08/20/1989 4/21/2025

William Moore 02/04/1973 4/22/2025

Rodney Williams 02/09/1974 4/22/2025

Jennifer Stepp 06/04/1964 4/23/2025

Joseph DeFreeze 04/04/1983 4/23/2025

David Fournier 02/02/1970 4/24/2025

Rosalina Starr 06/11/1985 4/24/2025

Barron Leake 12/23/1983 4/25/2025

Jacob Vogt 02/09/1987 4/25/2025

Michael R. Dunn 04/07/1960 4/26/2025

Brandon Booker 05/30/1983 4/26/2025

Eldon Marrs 11/11/1997 4/26/2025

Date: 4/30/25
May

# Name M/F DOB
Date Added
 to Wait List

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

William Moore 02/04/1973 4/27/2025

Eldon Marrs 11/11/1997 4/27/2025

Rose Altman 07/03/1981 4/27/2025

Michael Dunn 04/07/1960 4/27/2025

Christopher Evans 05/22/1986 4/28/2025

Bobby Shears 06/05/1985 4/28/2025

Don Moses 07/19/1953 4/28/2025

Mike Dunn 04/07/1960 4/28/2025

Eldon Marrs 11/11/1997 4/28/2025

Fares Bayazeed 07/17/1954 4/28/2025

Karessa Reese 05/09/1998 4/28/2025

Floyd Harmon 08/24/1983 4/28/2025

Faithon Brown 01/13/2004 4/29/2025

Justin Stevens (Eli) 06/22/1992 4/29/2025

Shirley Hobbs 09/19/1969 4/29/2025

Chris Spivey 04/28/1984 4/29/2025

Jacob Woods 05/30/1982 4/29/2025

Floyd Harmon 08/24/1983 4/29/2025

William West 05/30/1982 4/29/2025

Travis Underhill 07/16/1970 4/29/2025

Brian Walker 7/16/79 4/29/2025

Brandon Booker 05/30/1983 4/30/2025

Faithon Brown 01/13/2004 4/30/2025

Kayla Moore 03/09/1996 4/30/2025

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female


