	Guest Wait List		Date: 4/30/25	
		Мау		
#	Name	⊙ M/F	DOB	Date Added 齒 to Wait List
1	\ /	Male	05/04/1997	4/17/2025
2		Male	04/17/1968	4/17/2025
3		Male	12/31/1968	4/18/2025
4		Male	06/11/1980	4/19/2025
5		Male	12/31/1968	4/19/2025
6	X	Female	08/01/1980	4/19/2025
7		Female	07/03/1981	4/19/2025
8		Male	05/15/1980	4/19/2025
9		Female	11/11/1991	4/19/2025
10		Female	11/27/1977	4/19/2025
11	/	Male	09/24/1983	4/19/2025
12		Male	04/06/1985	4/19/2025
13		Female	07/04/1977	4/20/2025
14		Female	03/20/1979	4/21/2025
15		Male	04/15/1983	4/21/2025
16		Male	08/20/1989	4/21/2025
17		Male	02/04/1973	4/22/2025
18		Male	02/09/1974	4/22/2025
19		Female	06/04/1964	4/23/2025
20	$\wedge$	Male	04/04/1983	4/23/2025
21		Male	02/02/1970	4/24/2025
22		Female	06/11/1985	4/24/2025
23		Male	12/23/1983	4/25/2025
24		Male	02/09/1987	4/25/2025
25		Male	04/07/1960	4/26/2025
26		Male	05/30/1983	4/26/2025
27		Male	11/11/1997	4/26/2025

28			
	Male	02/04/1973	4/27/2025
29	Male	11/11/1997	4/27/2025
30	Male	07/03/1981	4/27/2025
31	Male	04/07/1960	4/27/2025
32	Male	05/22/1986	4/28/2025
33	Male	06/05/1985	4/28/2025
34	Male	07/19/1953	4/28/2025
35	Male	04/07/1960	4/28/2025
36	Male	11/11/1997	4/28/2025
37	Male	07/17/1954	4/28/2025
38	Female	05/09/1998	4/28/2025
39	Male	08/24/1983	4/28/2025
40	Male	01/13/2004	4/29/2025
41	Male	06/22/1992	4/29/2025
42	Female	09/19/1969	4/29/2025
43	Male	04/28/1984	4/29/2025
44	Male	05/30/1982	4/29/2025
45	Male	08/24/1983	4/29/2025
46	Male	05/30/1982	4/29/2025
47	Male	07/16/1970	4/29/2025
48	Male	7/16/79	4/29/2025
49	Male	05/30/1983	4/30/2025
50	Male	01/13/2004	4/30/2025
51	Female	03/09/1996	4/30/2025